BTFB:3: 1. Technikwettkampf 2022 der Altersklasse 8 19.03.2022
BERLINER TURN- UND
FREIZEITSPORT-BUND
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PaulaBorrmann  KTZ Potsdam 8 3,00 5,00 4,00 2,50 2,00 5,550 1,00 3,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,50 00 24,42
SC Potsdam
Helene Plank B thafen 8 3,50 3,50 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,50 0,00 5,00 3,50 1,50 3,00 1,00 4,00 17,13 2
Johanna Nicklich 11TV Rostock 8 4,00 4,50 4,00 2,50 1,00 1,50 3,50 5,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,50 17,10 3
TTS Rostock
" SC Potsdam
Alika Tegeler 75 Luftschifthafen 8 4,00 5,50 1,00 2,50 2,50 2,50 4,50 4,00 2,00 2,00 5,50 2,25 16,41 4
. SC Potsdam
Luise Mey B hafen 8 4,00 225 2,00 2,50 1,00 5,00 0,00 4,50 1,50 2,00 4,00 2,00 16,38 5
Anni Ferdin SC Berlin 8 2,00 4,50 1,25 2,00 1,50 2,50 2,50 1,50 5,00 2,00 2,75 1,50 16,11 6
TTS Maxi Gnauck
KajaBlichmann  KTZ Potsdam 8 3,00 4,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 2,50 4,00 3,00 3,00 1,50 5,00 1,00 16,07
Leonie Dalk HTV Rostock / TS Rostock 8 4,00 3,50 2,50 1,00 175 3,00 4,00 5,00 2,50 1,50 3,00 225 15,73
Leni Grete Bohle ~ HTV Rostock / TTS Rostock. 8 2,50 1,25 2,50 1,50 1,75 2,50 5,50 3,00 2,00 1,50 4,00 2,25 14,92
Eva Marie Berliner Turnerschaft TTS ¢ 3,50 1,75 3,00 1,50 2,00 2,50 4,00 3.50 1,50 1,50 1,50 0,00 14,30
Baumeister Salto Berlin
Adela lonescu SC Berlin 8 2,00 3,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 3,00 2,50 1,50 4,00 2,50 0,50 2,00 14,14
TTS Maxi Gnauck
Hailey Herdler ¢ Periin 8 2,00 075 2,50 1,50 1,50 1,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 11,22
TTS Maxi Gnauck
Vikroria Chen KTZ Potsdam 8 2,50 2,00 1,50 0,00 1,00 3,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,50 4,00 2,00 11,08
fg":z:::"e TSV Falkensee 8 2,00 1,25 1,00 0,50 1,50 2,00 3,00 3,00 1,50 2,00 3,00 0,00 9,84
Kathy An Dinh Charlottenburger TVTTS - g 1,25 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,50 2,50 1,00 0,50 2,00 1,50 2,00 0,00 9,18
Maxi Gnauck
Elisabeth Becker :;;';"::ﬁ:’"e's‘ha“ ™ g 3,00 1,50 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 4,00 0,00 8,17
Anne Dornburg TSV Falkensee 8 2,00 1,25 0,50 1,00 1,50 0,50 0,00 1,00 1,50 2,00 3,00 0,00 6,84
. SC Berlin
Lilly Becker ' 8 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,50 1,50 1,50 1,50 6,63
TTS Maxi Gnauck
Moira Lange SC Berlin 8 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TTS Maxi Gnauck
Mariene Schneider  ooirer oS TS g 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Marie Wunderlich TSV Falkensee 8 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

"] = Abnahme 1 stufe tiefer




